Wind Textures Il - Spreadsheet

RecID CatlD
1 CLOTHMvmt

PLASMvmt

w N

PLASMvmt

WINDGust
WINDGust
WINDGust
WINDGust
WINDGust

© ® N O v s

WINDGust
10 WINDInt
11 WINDInt

12 WINDInt
13 WINDInt

14 WINDInt

15 WINDInt
16 WINDInt

17 WINDInt

18 WINDInt
19 WINDInt
20 WINDInt

21 WINDInt
22 WINDInt

23 WINDInt
24 WINDInt
25 WINDInt
26 WINDInt
27 WINDInt

28 WINDInt

29 WINDInt
30 WINDInt
31 WINDInt
32 WINDInt
33 WINDTonl

34 WINDTonl

35 WINDTonl
36 WINDTonl

37 WINDTonl
38 WINDTonl
39 WINDTonl

40 WINDTonl
41 WINDTonl
42 WINDTonl

43 WINDTonl
44 WINDTonl
45 WINDTonl
46 WINDTonl

47 WINDVege

48 WINDVege
49 WINDVege
50 WINDVege

51 WINDVege
52 WINDVege

53 WINDVege

«
>

WINDVege
WINDVege

o«
o o

WINDVege

«
N

WINDVege

@
&

WINDVege
WINDVege

@
©

60 WINDVege

Filename
CLOTHMvmt_Wind Terrace Awning Flutter Squeaky_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

PLASMvmt_Wind Street Light Plastic Cover Flutter_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav
PLASMvmt_Wind Street Plastic Cover Flutter Wooden Impacts_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.
wav

WINDGust_Wind Balcony 50 kph Sustained Gusts 01_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav
WINDGust_Wind Balcony 50 kph Sustained Gusts 02_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav
WINDGust_Wind Meadow Blustery Gusts 30 kph_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDGust_Wind Street 70 kph Blasting Gusts_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav

WINDGust_Wind Street Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav

WINDGust_Wind Street Strong Gusts Trees_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDInt_Wind Bathroom Extractor Fan Blasting gusts Creaking 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-
MKH30-MS.wav
WINDInt_Wind Bathroom Extractor Fan Blasting gusts Creaking 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-
MKH30-MS.wav

WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 01_GaWa_GW0024_LOMMikroUsiAB.wav

WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8050-MKH30-MS.
wav

WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 02_GaWa_GW0024_LOMMikroUsiAB.wav

WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8050-MKH30-MS.
wav

WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 03_GaWa_GW0024_LOMMikroUsiAB.wav

WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8050-MKH30-MS.
wav

WINDInt_Wind Plastic Greenhouse Flutter Impacts 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Plastic Greenhouse Flutter Impacts 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Shelter Blast Howl Metal Roof Shake Rattle 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.
wav

WINDInt_Wind Shelter Blast Howl Metal Roof Shake Rattle 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.
wav

WINDInt_Wind Shelter Blasting Gusts Metal Shake Rattle Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-
ORTF.wav

WINDInt_Wind Window Blasts Howl Rustle 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav
WINDInt_Wind Window Blasts Howl Rustle 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav

WINDInt_Wind Window Breeze Creaks Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDInt_Wind Window Rumble Resonance 120 Hz_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Window Strong Gusts Blasts 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Window Strong Gusts Blasts 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDInt_Wind Window Strong Gusts Blasts 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDTonl_Wind Air Conditioner Rumble Drone Tonal_GaWa_GW0024_LOMGeofon.wav

WINDTonl_Wind Chimney Rumble Drone Dark Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_LOMGeofonL.wav

WINDTonl_Wind Chimney Rumble Drone Dark Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_LOMGeofonR.wav
WINDTonl_Wind Open Field Utility Pole Whistle Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L.wav
WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R.wav
WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L.wav

WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R.wav

WINDTonl_Wind Steel Barrel Resonate Howl_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040.wav
WINDTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L.
wav

WTN DTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R.
xm DTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L.
xm DTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R.
wav

WINDTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon ST.wav

WINDVege_Wind Meadow Light Trees Rustle Crows_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav

WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle Fence Rattle Distant
Birds_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle Metal Fence
Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Fence Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Tree Rustle Creak_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav
WINDVege_Wind Meadow Trees Rustle 30 kph_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDVege_Wind Park 30 kph Trees Leaves Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDVege_Wind Park 30 kph Trees Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

WINDVege_Wind Street Bush Lanceolate Leaves Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav
WINDVege_Wind Street Bush Palm Leaves Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav

WINDVege_Wind Street Creaking Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav

© Copyright 2020. GainWalkers - All Rights Reserved

Description

Wind through awning. Cloth flapping. Metal components squeaking. Subtle city rumble.
ORTF.

Light wind fluttering plastic cover. Trees rustling in the background. MS Decoded.

Light wind fluttering plastic cover. Some impacts on wood. Empty street. ORTF.

Sustained gusts of wind up to 50 km/h. Balcony perspective. Subtle creaking. AB.
Sustained gusts of wind up to 50 km/h. Balcony perspective. Subtle creaking. AB.
Meadow. Wind at around 30 km/h with gusts up to 55 km/h. No flora, no fauna. ORTF.
Blasting gusts up to 70 km/h. Street perspective. Subtle creaking. AB.

Windy street. Gusts up to 40 km/h come and go. Trees rustling. MS Decoded.

Heavy wind in street. Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting trees. Rustle. Prominent low end
content. ORTF.

Blasting gusts coming through Extractor Fan. Room creaking a bit. MS Decoded.

Blasting gusts coming through Extractor Fan. Room creaking a bit. MS Decoded.

Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. Recorded
in AB.

Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. ORTF.
Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. MS
Decoded.

Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. Recorded
in AB.

Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. ORTF.
Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. MS
Decoded.

Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. Recorded
in AB.

Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. ORTF.
Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. MS
Decoded.

Wind blasting small plastic greenhouse. Loads of fluttering and impacts. ORTF.

Wind blasting small plastic greenhouse. Loads of fluttering and impacts. ORTF.

Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting shelter. Roof made of metal sheets shaking and rattling.
Very subtle howling. ORTF.

Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting shelter. Howling. Roof made of metal sheets shakes quietly.

ORTF.

Strong gusts blasting an old shelter. Up to 70 km/h. Metal sheets shaking and rattling.
Trees rustling. ORTF.

Wind leaking through window. Blasting and howling. Trees rustling outside. MS
Decoded.

Wind leaking through window. Blasting and howling. Trees rustling outside. MS
Decoded.

Wind leaking through window. Trees rustling outside. Window frame creaking. Soft
breeze. ORTF.

Wind leaking through window. Resonance around 120 Hz at times. Rumble. ORTF.
Strong gusts of wind hitting window. Blasts up to 70 km/h. ORTF.

Strong gusts of wind hitting window. Blasts up to 70 km/h. ORTF.

Strong gusts of wind hitting window. Blasts up to 70 km/h. ORTF.

Strong gusts of wind hitting air conditioner. Rumble. Tonal.

Wind going through chimney. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Distorted.
Left channel.

Wind going through chimney. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Distorted.
Right channel.

Open field. Wind going through big utility pole and wires. Whistling, rattling. ORTF.
Wind going through plastic bottle. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble.
Distorted. Left channel.

Wind going through plastic bottle. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble.
Distorted. Right channel.

Wind going through plastic bottle. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble.
Distorted. Left channel.

Wind going through plastic bottle. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble.
Distorted. Right channel.

Steel barrel hit by wind resonating and howling. Recorded in mono.

Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle. Left
channel.

Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle.
Right channel.

Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle. Left
channel.

Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle.
Right channel.

Wind hitting thick metal chain. Two Geofons attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Fake
stereo setup.

Light wind in meadow. Mics placed between trees. Subtle rustle. Crows in the
background. Recorded in AB.

Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting bushes. Rustle. Subtle whistle. ORTF.

Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting bushes. Rustle. Subtle whistle. ORTF.

Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting bushes. Rustle. Subtle whistle. ORTF.

Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h. Bushes rustling. Wooden fence rattling. Sparse birds in
the background. ORTF.

Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h. Bushes rustling. Metal fence rattling. ORTF.

Windy meadow. Gusts up to 70 km/h. Fence rattling. Trees rustling in the background.
ORTF.

Strong gusts blasting single tree in meadow. Tree rustling and creaking. ORTF.
Meadow. Wind between trees. Branches and vegetation rustling. ORTF.

Wind blasting big trees in a park. Average speed of 30 km/h with gusts up to 50. Leaves
rustling. ORTF.

Wind blasting big trees in a park. Average speed of 30 km/h with gusts up to 50. Rustling.

ORTF.
Wind in street. Bush. Lancealote leaves rustling. Recorded in AB.
Wind in street. Bush. Palm leaves rustling. Gusts up to 80 km/h. Recorded in AB.

Wind in street. Gusts up to 50 km/h come and go. Bush rustling. Distant objects creaking.

ORTF.

Duration Channels

02:24.7
03:40.4
00:42.4

07:30.9
04:09.6
02:18.3
03:15.8
05:31.0

05:21.1

05:08.4

04:54.8

14:26.2
14:26.2

14:26.2

11:13.7
il 7/

11:13.7

10:50.2
10:50.2
10:50.2

03:18.3
04:10.3

03:23.7

05:14.8

04:02.6

03:50.8

03:03.3

03:33.3

01:29.6
06:48.1

06:05.5
03:28.4
06:40.0

06:40.0

07:41.2

07:41.2

02:04.1

01:28.4

01:28.4

02:31.1

02:31.1

04:53.4

02:27.3

04:01.4
03:27.8
04:01.9

03:13.5

02:13.3

04:10.3

04:43.9
03:14.3

01:33.2

02:49.5

04:44.7
03:10.0

02:24.3

wa Lkers

2

N NN NN

~

NONN

~

NN NN N NN NN

[SERINIINERNNY

24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24

24

24

24

24
24
24

24
24
24

24
24
24

24
24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
24
24
24
24

24

24
24
24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
24
24

24

24

24

24
24

24

24

24
24

24

96000
96000
96000

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000

96000
96000
96000

96000
96000
96000

96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

96000

96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000
96000

96000

96000

96000

96000
96000

96000

96000

96000
96000

96000

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers

GainWalkers
GainWalkers

GainWalkers



