## Wind Textures II - Spreadsheet



RecID CatID	Filename	Description Wind through auraing Clath flanning Matal companents squasking Subtle city rumble		Channels	BitDepth	SampleRate	Manufacturer
1 CLOTHMvmt	: CLOTHMvmt_Wind Terrace Awning Flutter Squeaky_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Wind through awning. Cloth flapping. Metal components squeaking. Subtle city rumble. ORTF.	02:24.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
2 PLASMvmt	PLASMvmt_Wind Street Light Plastic Cover Flutter_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav	Light wind fluttering plastic cover. Trees rustling in the background. MS Decoded.	03:40.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
3 PLASMvmt	PLASMvmt_Wind Street Plastic Cover Flutter Wooden Impacts_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF. wav	Light wind fluttering plastic cover. Some impacts on wood. Empty street. ORTF.	00:42.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
4 WINDGust	WINDGust_Wind Balcony 50 kph Sustained Gusts 01_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav	Sustained gusts of wind up to 50 km/h. Balcony perspective. Subtle creaking. AB.	07:30.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
5 WINDGust	WINDGust_Wind Balcony 50 kph Sustained Gusts 02_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav	Sustained gusts of wind up to 50 km/h. Balcony perspective. Subtle creaking. AB.	04:09.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
6 WINDGust 7 WINDGust	WINDGust_Wind Meadow Blustery Gusts 30 kph_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav WINDGust_Wind Street 70 kph Blasting Gusts_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav	Meadow. Wind at around 30 km/h with gusts up to 55 km/h. No flora, no fauna. ORTF.  Blasting gusts up to 70 km/h. Street perspective. Subtle creaking. AB.	02:18.3 03:15.8	2	24	96000 96000	GainWalkers GainWalkers
8 WINDGust	WINDGust_Wind Street Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav	Windy street. Gusts up to 40 km/h come and go. Trees rustling. MS Decoded.	05:31.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
9 WINDGust	WINDGust_Wind Street Strong Gusts Trees_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Heavy wind in street. Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting trees. Rustle. Prominent low end content. ORTF.	05:21.1	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
10 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Bathroom Extractor Fan Blasting gusts Creaking 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav	Blasting gusts coming through Extractor Fan. Room creaking a bit. MS Decoded.	05:08.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
11 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Bathroom Extractor Fan Blasting gusts Creaking 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040- MKH30-MS.wav	Blasting gusts coming through Extractor Fan. Room creaking a bit. MS Decoded.	04:54.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
12 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 01_GaWa_GW0024_LOMMikroUsiAB.wav	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. Recorded in AB.	14:26.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
13 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. ORTF.	14:26.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
14 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8050-MKH30-MS. wav	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. MS Decoded.	14:26.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
15 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 02_GaWa_GW0024_LOMMikroUsiAB.wav	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. Recorded in AB.	11:13.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
16 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. ORTF.	11:13.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
17 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8050-MKH30-MS. wav	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. MS Decoded.	11:13.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
18 WINDInt	WINDINT_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 03_GaWa_GW0024_LOMMikroUsiAB.wav	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. Recorded	10:50.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
19 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	in AB. Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. ORTF.	10:50.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
20 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Old Attic Strong Gusts Roof Shake 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8050-MKH30-MS.	Wind blasting old attic. Whole room shakes and creaks. Gusts up to 65 km/h. MS	10:50.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
21 WINDIN	wav WINDInt_Wind Plastic Greenhouse Flutter Impacts 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Decoded.  Wind blasting small plastic greenhouse. Loads of fluttering and impacts. ORTF.	03:18.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
22 WINDING	WINDInt_Wind Plastic Greenhouse Flutter Impacts 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Wind blasting small plastic greenhouse. Loads of fluttering and impacts. ORTF.	04:10.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
23 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Shelter Blast Howl Metal Roof Shake Rattle 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.	Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting shelter. Roof made of metal sheets shaking and rattling.	03:23.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
24 WINDInt	wav WINDInt_Wind Shelter Blast Howl Metal Roof Shake Rattle 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.		05:14.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
25 WINDInt	wav WINDInt_Wind Shelter Blasting Gusts Metal Shake Rattle Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-	ORTF. Strong gusts blasting an old shelter. Up to 70 km/h. Metal sheets shaking and rattling.	04:02.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
26 WINDInt	ORTF.wav WINDINT_Wind Window Blasts Howl Rustle 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav	Trees rustling. ORTF. Wind leaking through window. Blasting and howling. Trees rustling outside. MS	03:50.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
27 WINDING	WINDInt_Wind Window Blasts Howl Rustle 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-MKH30-MS.wav	Decoded. Wind leaking through window. Blasting and howling. Trees rustling outside. MS	03:03.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
28 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Window Breeze Creaks Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Decoded.  Wind leaking through window. Trees rustling outside. Window frame creaking. Soft	03:33.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
29 WINDING		breeze. ORTF.	01:29.6	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
30 WINDING	WINDInt_Wind Window Rumble Resonance 120 Hz_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav WINDINt_Wind Window Strong Gusts Blasts 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Wind leaking through window. Resonance around 120 Hz at times. Rumble. ORTF.  Strong gusts of wind hitting window. Blasts up to 70 km/h. ORTF.	06:48.1	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
31 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Window Strong Gusts Blasts 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Strong gusts of wind hitting window. Blasts up to 70 km/h. ORTF.	03:10.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
32 WINDInt	WINDInt_Wind Window Strong Gusts Blasts 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Strong gusts of wind hitting window. Blasts up to 70 km/h. ORTF.	03:19.1	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
33 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Air Conditioner Rumble Drone Tonal_GaWa_GW0024_LOMGeofon.wav	Strong gusts of wind hitting air conditioner. Rumble. Tonal.  Wind going through chimney. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Distorted.	03:13.6	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
34 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Chimney Rumble Drone Dark Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_LOMGeofonL.wav	Left channel.  Wind going through chimney. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Distorted.	06:05.5	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
35 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Chimney Rumble Drone Dark Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_LOMGeofonR.wav	Right channel.	06:05.5	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
36 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Open Field Utility Pole Whistle Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Open field. Wind going through big utility pole and wires. Whistling, rattling. ORTF.	03:28.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
37 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L.wav	Wind going through plastic bottle. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Distorted. Left channel.	06:40.0	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
38 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R.wav	Distorted. Right channel.	06:40.0	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
39 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L.wav	Wind going through plastic bottle. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Distorted. Left channel.	07:41.2	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
40 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Plastic Bottle Rumble Drone Tonal Distorsion 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R.wav	Distorted. Right channel.	07:41.2	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
41 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Steel Barrel Resonate Howl_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040.wav	Steel barrel hit by wind resonating and howling. Recorded in mono.	02:04.1	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
42 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L. wav	Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle. Left channel.	01:28.4	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
43 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 01_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R. wav	Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle. Right channel.	01:28.4	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
44 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon L. wav	Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle. Left channel.	02:31.1	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
45 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal Rattle 02_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon R. wav	Wind hitting thick metal chain. Geofon attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Rattle. Right channel.	02:31.1	1	24	96000	GainWalkers
46 WINDTonl	WINDTonl_Wind Thick Metal Chain Rumble Drone Tonal_GaWa_GW0024_Geofon ST.wav	Wind hitting thick metal chain. Two Geofons attached. Tonal atmosphere. Rumble. Fake stereo setup.	04:53.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
47 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Meadow Light Trees Rustle Crows_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav	Light wind in meadow. Mics placed between trees. Subtle rustle. Crows in the background. Recorded in AB.	02:27.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
48 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle 01_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting bushes. Rustle. Subtle whistle. ORTF.	04:01.4	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
49 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle 02_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting bushes. Rustle. Subtle whistle. ORTF.	03:27.8	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
50 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle 03_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle Fence Rattle Distant	Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h blasting bushes. Rustle. Subtle whistle. ORTF.  Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h. Bushes rustling. Wooden fence rattling. Sparse birds in	04:01.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
51 WINDVege	Birds_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Bushes Rustle Metal Fence	the background. ORTF.	03:13.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
52 WINDVege	Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Meadow, Gusts up to 70 km/h. Bushes rustling. Metal fence rattling. ORTF.	02:13.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
53 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Fence Rattle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Windy meadow. Gusts up to 70 km/h. Fence rattling. Trees rustling in the background. ORTF.	04:10.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
54 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Meadow Strong Gusts Tree Rustle Creak_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav		04:43.9	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
55 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Meadow Trees Rustle 30 kph_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Meadow. Wind between trees. Branches and vegetation rustling. ORTF. Wind blasting big trees in a park. Average speed of 30 km/h with gusts up to 50. Leaves	03:14.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
56 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Park 30 kph Trees Leaves Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	rustling. ORTF.	01:33.2	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
57 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Park 30 kph Trees Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	Wind blasting big trees in a park. Average speed of 30 km/h with gusts up to 50. Rustling. ORTF.	02:49.5	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
58 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Street Bush Lanceolate Leaves Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav	Wind in street. Bush. Lancealote leaves rustling. Recorded in AB.	04:44.7	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
59 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Street Bush Palm Leaves Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_ClippysAB.wav	Wind in street. Bush. Palm leaves rustling. Gusts up to 80 km/h. Recorded in AB. Wind in street. Gusts up to 50 km/h come and go. Bush rustling. Distant objects creaking.	03:10.0	2	24	96000	GainWalkers
60 WINDVege	WINDVege_Wind Street Creaking Rustle_GaWa_GW0024_MKH8040-ORTF.wav	sareed dusts up to so kiny it come and go, busin rustling, bistaint objects treaking.	02:24.3	2	24	96000	GainWalkers